WATTSTOPPER®
EXTERIOR LIGHTING CONTROLS
Description
The Wireless Network Manager and Supervisor are scalable
hardware and software designed to manage exterior lighting
control networks. A network consists of at least one wireless
control node, such as the NWTL-111, and a Network Manager.

NWTL
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No. 43101 Rev. 02/2017
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Data Points Supported
225CWS Wireless Network Manager 1000
301126 Cellular antenna for 225CWS
ISS-Base Wireless Network Supervisor license 500
ISS-1K Wireless Network Supervisor license 1000
ISS-2K Wireless Network Supervisor license 2000
ISS-10K Wireless Network Supervisor license 10,000
ISS-50K Wireless Network Supervisor license 50,000
ISS-100K Wireless Network Supervisor license 100,000
ISS-500K Wireless Network Supervisor license 500,000
ISS-1M Wireless Network Supervisor license 1,000,000
User Interface
Typical Screen Shots
Connecting